

## TATA STEEL LIMITED

JOffice: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India Tel: +91 22 6865 8282 ec@tatastelc.com Website: www.tatasteel.com CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Section 91 of the
Companies Act, 2013, and Rule 10(1) of The Companies
(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 that Distribution on Perpetual Hybrid Securities issued on Private Placement basis and listed on Wholesale Debt Market Segment of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited is due as

	under:				
	Perpetual Hybrid Securities ('PHS')	Listed on Stock Exchange	Distribution due on	Record Date for Distribution Payment	
	11.80% PHS allotted on March 18, 2011 aggregating to ₹1,500 crore. (ISIN: INE081A08165)	Wholesale Debt Market Segment of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited	September 18, 2020	September 14, 2020	
		т.	de Cheel I insi	de al	

Tata Steel Limited
Sd/Parvatheesam Kanchinadham
Company Secretary &
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance) September 1, 2020 Mumbai

TATA STEEL

PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTIGE

Notice Shir Wenceslaw Eugene
Pereira Alember of the SEA GULL Cooperative Society Ltd having address at
Sherly Rajam Road, Bandra (W)
in the building of the society, died on
4.6.1990 without any nomination.

The society hereby invites claims and
objections from the heir of other
claimantsobjector or objections to the
distribution of the society of the society
interpretation of the society within a period of
15 days from the publication of this
notice, with copies of such documents
notice, with copies of such document
incircles of the society within a period
ther their claims/objection are received
within the period prescribed above, the
society shall be free to deal with the
shares and interest of the deceased
member in the capital property of the
society. The claims/objections, if any,
received by the society for transfer
of shares and interest of the deceased
member in the capital property of the of

es and interest of the deceased ber in the capital/property of the of ociety shall be deal with in the her provided under the bye-laws of ociety. A copy of the registered bye of the society is available for ction by the claimants/objectors, in office of the society/with the names of the abovesaid legal neirs.

Ref No. LP/820/2020
Dt. 02nd September 2020. Sd/E. Hari

[Advocate, High Court.]

Flat No. C-516, Hill Crest,
Thomas Compound,
Holy Cross Road, LC Colony,
Borivali (West), Mumbai – 400 103. For and on behalf of SEA GULL CHS Ltd. sd/-Hon. Secretary/ Chairman

All concerned are hereby Informed Hall concerned are hereby Informed Hall Concerned Hall Concern

Apartments, Bortvaii (west), Mumbal. Any person/s having any objection in my client transferring the abovesaid shares and the flat in factour of the abovesaid of shores and the flat in factour of the abovesaid of shores with the flat in factour of the abovesaid of shores with the flat in factour of the abovesaid of shores of the flat in flat in the fla

# ANIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L24118MH1976PLC136836

Regd. Office: 610, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-MH-400021,
Contact No.: 022-22824851, Fax: 022-22042865 Email: anik@anikgroup.com, website: www.anikgro

(Rs. in									
L			8	CONSOLIDATED					
S. No.			Quarter ende	d	Year ended		Year ended		
	Particulars		31.12.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2019	
L	(Refer Notes Below)	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Total Income from Coparations  Net Profit (Lass) for the parcial feliene Tax. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Rems) Net Profit (Lass) for the parcial deliver tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Rems) Net Profit (Lass) for the parcial deliver (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Rems) Net Profit (Lass) for the parcial facts (after Exceptional and/or Exponderinary Rems) Notal Comprehensive Income for the parcial (Comprehensive Profit) (Lass) for the period (after tax) Except White excellation is because (fair tax)	8669.41 (5412.17) (5412.17) (3654.05) (3659.66) 2775.35	13245.21 137.66 137.66 127.88 130.94 2775.35	20462.25 1931.44 1931.44 (1212.74) (1202.75) 2775.35	49243.16 (5701.50) (5701.50) (3773.06) (3770.18) 2775.35	60453.82 (2266.28) (2266.28) (1519.91) (1508.63) 2775.35	49873.08 (5819.62) (5819.62) (3891.18) (3774.32) 2775.35	60453.82 (2187.00) (2187.00) (1440.86) (1507.93) 2775.35	
8.	Reserves (scruturing Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings per share (of Rs. 101-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic: 1. Dilute:	(13.17) (13.17)	0.46 0.46	(4.37) (4.37)	23349.02 (13.59) (13.59)	27262.83 (5.48) (5.48)	33634.70 (13.60) (13.60)	37552.65 (5.43) (5.43)	





## **UCO BANK**

सम्मान आपके विश्वास का

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) Honours Your Trust

Zonal Office, UCO Bank Building, 1st floor, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai-400 001

## PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

DATE OF E-AUCTION 24-SEP-2002

SI. No	Name of the Branch and the Borrower	Amount Due	Details of the Property	Date of Demand Notice & Possession Notice	Reserve Price & Earnest Deposit Amount	Name of the Contact Person and Contact no
1	AMB-MUMBAI (2129) Borrower: Ms Panchagni Energies Pyt Ltd Guarantors 1) Mr. Rajiv Ushakant Kachara 2) Mr. Amar Thakkar 3) Mr. Ravi Shah 4) Mrs. Narendra Chokshi	s Pvt Ltd interest wef ors Shakant Kachara dajiv Ushakant Kachara dari Vanar Thakkar		28.04.2016 29.03.2019 (Physical)	Rs. 96.05 Lakhs Rs. 9.60 lakhs	Mr. Basanta Kumar Nayak AGM 9062006438 022- 40180418/418
2	Branch: Goregaon-0683 Borrower: AVINASH K DUBEY	Rs. 53.00 Lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges and costs	Flat No. 403, 4th Floor, Building No.B-1, Silver Sarita Apartment, Silver Sarita B-1,2 & 3 Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd Vinay Nagar, Opp. Narmada Empire Off. Mira-Bhayander Road, Mira Road (East), Thane – 401107. Maharashtra. Area – 653 sq.ft.	18.04.2013 26.06.2013 (Symbolic)	Mr. Ashish Ranjan Chief Manager 8987463910	
3	Branch : Nallasopara (1951) Borrower : Mr. Ganesh Narayan Patil & Mrs Anita Ganesh Patil	Rs. 26.65 lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges & costs	Residential Flat No. 102 with Terrace, 1st Floor, D- Wing, Building No.3, Blue Berry CHS Ltd. Opposite Yashwant Gaurav Complex, Nallasopara (West), Taluka Vasai, District Palghar- 401203. Owner: Mr. Ganesh Narayan Palti & Mr. Anita Ganesh Patil Carper Arrae: 605 s.g.ft. Terrace Area: 495 s.g.ft.	12/06/2019  16/05/2018 (Symbolic)	Mr. Jondhale Satyendra V Senior Manager Phone - 9773381775	
4	Branch: Nallasopara-1951 Borrower: Mr. Suresh Chandrakant Dawmani & Mrs. Vishaka Suresh Dawmani	Rs.29.41 Lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges and costs	Residential Flat No.103 on 1st Floor, Flat admeasuring about 690 sq. ft. super built-up area in building known as "JAV RAM HEIGHTS" Building No.1 constructed on N.A. land of Survey No.36, Hissa No.6 of Willage Sopara, admeasuring 1020sq, mtrs and Survey No.125 & 128, Plot No.10 admeasuring 16 Sq. Mtrs Or Willage Nollege Nilemore, Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar (old Thane) within the area of SuN-Registra O'Vasai-401203	18.03.2019. 07.10.2019 (Physical)	Rs.23.90 lakhs Rs.2.39 Lakhs	Mr. Jondhale Satyendra V, Sr. Manager Phone - 9773381775
5	Branch: Ambernath-2166 Borrower : Narendra M. Advani Guarantor : Ms. Khusboo Narendra Advani	Rs.17.04 Lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges and costs	Shop No. 2, Ground Floor, Krishna Building, Village Dhamote Taluka Karjat, District Raigad- 410101. CarpetArea – 180 sq.ft. Landmark – Behind Hingad Residency	30-03-2019 Rs. 10.23 lakhs 19-12-2019 (Physical) Rs.1.02 Lakhs		Mr. Prasoon Kumar De Manager Phone - 8436180367
6	Branch: Warden Road –Mumbai (0093) Borrower : Mr. Anant Mahadev Thakur	Rs.11.26 lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges & costs	Residential Flat No. 101, 1st Floor, 'B' Wing, Shraddha Co-op, Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Near Mukund Company, Anand Nagar, Kalwa (East), Taluka & Dist. Thane - 401 605, Maharashtra Builtup area - 550 sq. ft. Owner-Mr. Anant Mahadev Thakur	09/08/2012 21/03/2019 (Symbolic)	Rs.16.93 lacs Rs.1.69 Lacs	Mr. Anirudh Yadav, Senior Manager Phone – 9588217125
7	Branch: Panvel (2294) Borrower: Mr. Shashikant G. Choudhary and Mrs. Saroj S. Choudhary	Rs. 83.13 lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges & costs	Flat no. 01, Ground Floor, Hari Ganga CHS Ltd, Plot no. 112/ 113, Sector- 10, New Panvel (East), Navh Mumbal, Taluka Panvel, Distt, Raigad Owner: Mr. Shashikant Gangaram Choudhary Area: 500 sq. ft. Landmark: Near TJSB Bank	09/04/2018 14/08/2019 (Symbolic)	Rs.33.75 lacs Rs.3.38 lacs	Mr. Sandeep Kumar Manager Phone - 7979847875
8	Branch : Panvel (2294) Borrower : Mr. Sadashiv Laxman Mantur and Mrs. Swati Sadashiv Mantur	Rs. 33.20 lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges & costs	Flat no. 102, 1st Floor, Pancham CHSL, Plot no. Or, Road No, 04, Sector-19, New Pannel (East), Naw Mumbai, Taluka Pannel, Dist Raigad-410 206 Owner: Sadashiv Laxman Mantur and Mrs. Swati S. Mantur Area: 510 sq.ft. Land Mark: Behind Federal Bank & Near Pushp Kunj	lacs		Mr. Sandeep Kumar Manager Phone - 7979847875
9	Branch: Dombivli East (1642) Borrower: Mrs. Lalmati Khublal Jaiswar and Santosh Khublal Jaiswar	Lalmati Khublal (+) plus interest CHSL. Near Ambernath Railway station and		26/04/2018  11/07/2018 (Symbolic)	Rs.22.11 lacs  Rs.2.21 lacs	Ms. Deepa V More Senior Manager Phone – 9820524404
10	Branch: Mumbai D N Road - 0003 Borrower: M/s Kaarunya Marifab Enterprises Proprietor: Mr. V G Sambanth Guarantor(s): 1. Mr V G Sambanth 2. Mrs G S Menaka	Rs.74.01 Lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges and costs	Residential Flat No 202, on 2nd floor A-Wing of Vikrant Tower CHSL, City Survey No 3030-A/1/1at Village Chikanghar, Negar Karnik Road, Kalyan, Distt Thane 421 301 Owner: Mr V Sambanth & Mrs G S Menaka Built-up Area - 877 sq.ft.	16.11.2014 21.02.2015 (Symbolic)	Rs. 41.44 lac Rs.4.14 Lac	Mr. Suman Kumar, Chief Manager Phone – 8291017566
11	Dahisar East (1791) Borrower: M/S Dixon Biomedica Prop. Mrs. Ranjana Kolge	Rs. 497.89 lakhs (+) plus interest wef 01.04.2014 and charges and costs	Industrial Gala No 227, Sagar Industrial Estate, 2nd Floor, Near Dahisar Toll Naka Western Express Highway, Dahisar East, Mumbai, MH- 400068. Super built up area-435 Sq.Ft. Owner: Mrs. Ranjana Kolge	16.01.2013 01.02.2020 (Physical)	Rs. 45.97 Lakhs Rs. 4.60 Lakhs	Ms. Shilpa Kakrania Senior Manager 9930283552 022-2828225
12	Branch: Mulund (1040) Borrower: Mrs. Vaishali Mohan Kshirsagar Guarantor: 1) Mr. Guruswami Ganga Naikar 2) Mr. Uyywala Naikar 3)Miss. Sudha Kshirsagar	Rs. 62.74 lakhs (+) plus interest w.e.f. 01-SEP- 2020 plus charges and costs	2 BHK Residential Flat located at Flat No- E-5, 5th Floor, Dimple Apartment CHS, C.S. No-854, Opp. T. B. Hospital, Jerbai Wadia Road, Parel (East), Mumbai-400012, Near Sewree Railway Station Area : Flat No. E-5, 772.9 s. ft. (Carpet) Owner : Mrs. Visishall Mohan Kshirsagar	02-08-2018 11-07-2019 (Physical)	Rs. 140.71 Lakhs Rs. 14.07 Lakhs	Mr. Soumendra Singh Chief Manage 9099060518 022-25903032

with the service provider.

3. The sale is subject to conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Actifules 2002 and the conditions mentioned above.

14. For further obtains, contact the Cortest presson at the contact no, mentioned in the sale notice.

15. The Notice is also to the Borrowcie) Guarantice(i) in particular and the public in general.

Date: 02.09.2020 Place: Mumbai



Zonal Stressed Asset Recovery Branch : Meher Chamber, Ground floor, Dr. Sunderlal Behl Marg, Ballard Estate Mumbai-400001. Phone: 022-43683807, 43683808, Fax : 022-43683802 Email: armbom@bankofbaroda.co.in APPENDIX IV-A [Proviso to Rule 8(6)

E-Auction sale notice for sale of Immovable and moveable assets rule 8(6) of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules. 2002.

ion of the immovable property with Total Dues Date & (1) Reserve Price & Status of Inspection Date

Sr. No.	Name & Address of Borroweri Directors & Guarantors	Description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any	Total Dues	Date & Time of E-auction	(1) Reserve Price & (2) EMD Amount of the Property (3) Bid Increase Amount	Status of possession (Constructive / Physical)	& Time of the Property
	MMs Aqua Marine Products IRIN 502, 58 Picro Stalguru Krupa, House No. 1015A Sec 13 Kharghar Navi Mumbai 700705 Mm Haridas L Dumbre Fist No 502, 58 Fisor Satguru Krupa, House No. 1015A Sec 13 Kharghar Navi Mumbai 700705 Kim Amil L Dumbre Ekmay Garden Complex Balsam Bidg No 1 Room Not Alear Taioja MIDC Wawanje Panvel 4 10208	End of Residential Flat No 04 Gr Fir Bidg No 1. Balsam Enkay Garden Complex Phase I Near BHEL Neka Village Wareage Behind MIDC Taleja Parwel Raigad 410208 427 Sq Ft Carpet 512 Sq ft BUA. Encumbrance-Not Known	Total Dues - Rs,21597000/- as on 31.01.2019 plus further interest / cost thereon less recovery up to date.	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs. 10.37 Lakh 2) Rs. 1.10 Lakhs 3)Rs.0.50 Lakh	Physical Possession	15.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.0 pm. Mr Abhay Sang 8898022206
2	WS Harrjinder Industries  Olici I, Again in Industria Compton Mumbai Again  Rock Algano, This Shirpur, Dist. There-2(13):1.  Olici Again in Again in Again in Again in Again  Rock Algano, This Shirpur, Dist. There-2(13):1.  Olici Again in Again in Again in Again in Again  John J. Miller Marker Managain Pasidone, polici and again  John J. Miller Marker Again Company Pasidone, polici and again  John J. Miller Marker Socker 10 A Notes  John J. Miller Marker Again Shire  John J. Marker Marker J. Sentre Nell School  J. School Shire Shire  John J. Marker Marker J. Sentre Nell  John J. Miller Marker J. Sentre Nell  John J. Sentr	iji Fashov, Lamd & Building silaulad ad jod No. 50 & 6 Si at Alguon indexila Complex, Mundual Complex, Mundual Complex, Mundual Political Residency (National Political Residency, Total Schalapper, Dist. Total Schalapper, Dist. Total Schalapper, Dist. Checumbrance known to bank: Nil	Total Dues Rs 488 27 lass on 30.09.2014 plus further interest / cost thereco less recovery up to date	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 140,00 laskh 2) Rs 14.00 laskh 3) Rs 1.00 laskh	Physical Possession	11.03 acoo 11.00 am to 12.00 a
3	M/s Jinbhuvish Power Generation Pvt Ltd. Mr. Manish A Mehta (Guarantor) Mr. Nilesh A Mehta (Guarantor) M/s NAM Industries (Corporate Guarantor) M/s NAM Forging Alloys (Corporate Guarantor) M/s NAM Industries (Corporate Guarantor)	i) All piece and parcel of land bearing khasra No 1 and 2 3 of Mouza Murapur PH NO 76 Tahsil Nagpur Rural Admeasuring 9978 sq the 102 sq meters Encumbrance known to bank: Nill	Total dues Rs. 19,66,13,821/- (Rs. Nineteen Crore Sixty Six Lakh Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty One Only) as on	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 241.00 lakh 2) Rs 24.10 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	14.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.0 pm. Mr Bhushan Sonawale 9833008787 14.09.2020
	Address: 101, East High Court Road, New Ramdaspeth, Nagpur – 440010, Maharashtra	ii) All the piece and parcel of land area admeasuring 0.81 and 0.81 and 0.81 and 0.81 and 0.81 ond 0.81 out 4.05 H R out of land bearing Khasra No 30 Bori PSK NO 76 Situated at Bori in Tahsil and District Nagpur Encumbrance known to bank: Nill	Hundred Twenty One Only) as on 31.10.2015 plus further Interest & Other Charges thereon.	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 809.00 lakh 2) Rs 80.90 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Bhushan Sonawale 9833008787
	.,,	iii) All the piece and parcel of land area admeasuring 0.66 and 0.81 out of 1.47 H R out of land bearing Khasra No 31 Bori PSK NO 76 Situated at Bori in Tahsii and District Nagpur Encumbrance known to bank: Nill		21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 293.00 lakh 2) Rs 29.30 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	14.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Bhushan Sonawale 9833008787
		iv) All the piece and parcel of land area admeasuring 0.30 and 0.35 in Route 0.35 lR November 0.55 November 0.55 November 0.55 November 0.35 Nov		21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 339.00 lakh 2) Rs 33.90 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	14.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Bhushan Sonawale 9833008787
		v) All the piece and parcel of Land bearing Kh No 144 2:37 304 1/31 1/341 Mouza Chinchbhuwan Class 1 Tal and District Naggur Admessuring 536 sq meters out of which 1500 sq meters together with undivided land shere with the Limit of Naggur Improvement trust Naggur in the Name of Ms Nam Forgings Alloys Encumbrance known to bank: Nil		21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 145.00 laikh 2) Rs 14.50 laikh 3) Rs 1.00 laikh	Physical Possession	14.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Bhushan Sonawale 9833008787
"	Mumbai-400009. Mr. Kishor Gandhi, Mr. Kunal Gandhi Mrs. Rupa Gandhi, Mr. Bhumit K. Gandhi 602, Simran Piaza, Corner of 3rd & 4th	I) Office No 602 Simran Plaza Corner of 3rd and 4th Road Naxt of Hotel Rogal Enclave Khar West MumbalCarpetArea 567 Sq.Ft Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	Total Dues- Aggregating Rs. 98,91,07,325,32- (as on 24,10,2016 inclusive interest unto	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 174.00 lakh 2) Rs 17.40 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	16.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.0 pm. Mr Yayati Gangavane 9767150781
	Mumbai 400052.`	ii) Flat No 1003 10th Floor,Monisha Annex S V Road Andheri West MumbaiCarpet Area 1150 Sq Ft Encumbrance known to bank: Nill	interest upto 30.09.2016 Plus interest and cost from 01.10.2016. less recovery up to date	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 195.00 lakh 2) Rs 19.50 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	16.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Yayati Gangavane 9767150781
		iii) Flat No 502 5th Floor Adobe Heights Shradharand Parle East Mumbai Carpel Area 900 Sq Ft Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	up to date	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 168.00 lakh 2) Rs 16.80 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	16.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Yayati Gangavane 9767150781
		iv) Flat no 503 5th floor Palm Grove CHS Ltd 45 A EastAvenue Road Santacruz West Mumbal 400 054 Carpet Area: 1267 Sq Feet Encumbrance known to bank: Nil		21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1) Rs 445.00 lakh 2) Rs 44.50 lakh 3) Rs 1.00 lakh	Physical Possession	16.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.00 p Mr Yayati Gangavane 9767150781
3	Mr. Dinesh Agarwal 104, Shiv Ashish Complex 19th Road , Chembur East, Mumbal-400071	Plot of Land located at Gut No. 11812; 211/17. 212,1924; 1422; 1428 Let 2 vi Village Chikale, Tali Wada, Dist. Thane admensuring H-9- R-21-P-2(9213) sq. mt/j in the name of Sm. 1924; Shee Kingh Agarwal Wio Shri Shee Shigh Agarwal Encumbrance known to bank: Nii	Total dues Rs. 32,49,31,305.55,4 (as on 17.06.2016 plus interest and cost from17.06.2016 . less recovery up to date	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1)Rs.930.00 Lakh 2)Rs.93.00 Lakh 3)Rs. 1.00 Lakh	Physical Possession	16.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.0 pm. Mr Yayati Gangavane 9767150781
	Mumbai-400009. Mr. Arwar Abdul Rehman Khan Private High School Road, Opp. Gandhi Mandir, pen, Raigadh-402107	Unit No. E-3, at Essement, Navyapar Bhavan premises Co-operative Society Ltd. Plot No. 49, C.s.No. 35, Peter D'mello Road, Masjid (East), Mamba-400009. Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	Total Dues- Rs.1,69,75,4164 Plus interest and cost from 01.07.2013. Less recovery up to date	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1)Rs.29.38 Lakh 2)Rs.3.00 Lakh 3)Rs. 0.50 Lakh	Physical Possession	15.09.2020 11.00 am to 1. pm. Mr Arjun NS 7561879858
	Mr.Balaram A Purohit, Mr.Bhupendra Purohit	Gala No 7, Ground Floor, Maruti Compound, Survey No.43/A, Hissa No.1/1, 1/2, 2, 9(Part) & 12, Kalyan Road, Gaibi Nagar, Village- Temghar, Taluka-Bhiwandi, Dist-Thane 421302. Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	Total Dues - Rs. 2,34,99,396.01/- as on 31.01.2017 plus further	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1)Rs.26.28 Lakh 2)Rs.2.70 Lakh 3)Rs. 0.50 Lakh	Physical Possession	18.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.0 pm. Mr Jay Anano 8809179204
	Mrs.Kashibhai B Purohit, Mr.Bharat b Purohit Mr.Narayan B Purohit, Mr.Vinod B Purohit Flat no 701,7th Floor, C-wing, Building- Shivdhara2, Khadakapada, Gandhare, Kalyan	Gala No 1056, Ground Floor, Shafiq Compound, Survey No.43/A, Hissa No.7, Palki , Village- Temghar, Taluka-Bhiwandi, Dist-Thane 421302. Encumbrance known to bank: Nil	interest / cost thereon less recovery up to date	21-09-2020 1300 Hrs to 1500 Hrs	1)Rs.28.08 Lakh 2)Rs.2.900 Lakh 3)Rs. 0.50 Lakh	Physical Possession	18.09.2020 11.00 am to 1.0 pm. Mr Jay Anano